
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp Rid - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. 1:24.069
Migliore

1 1:31.354 + 07.285 08:23:43.500

2 1:24.486 + 00.417 08:25:07.986

3 1:46.736 + 22.667 08:26:54.722

4 1:24.069 --------- 08:28:18.791

5 1:45.486 + 21.417 08:30:04.277

6 1:24.127 + 00.058 08:31:28.404

 Po. 2 - # 547 BORZ V. + 00.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.192 --------- 08:22:43.282

2 1:24.242 + 00.050 08:24:07.524

3 1:49.824 + 25.632 08:25:57.348

4 1:24.714 + 00.522 08:27:22.062

 Po. 3 - # 173 FALSER G. + 01.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.924 + 02.391 08:23:53.257

2 1:25.995 + 00.462 08:25:19.252

3 1:48.483 + 22.950 08:27:07.735

4 1:25.533 --------- 08:28:33.268

5 1:25.935 + 00.402 08:29:59.203

6 1:50.141 + 24.608 08:31:49.344

 Po. 4 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 01.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.361 + 00.583 08:23:28.014

2 1:27.389 + 01.611 08:24:55.403

3 1:38.903 + 13.125 08:26:34.306

4 1:25.950 + 00.172 08:28:00.256

5 1:27.247 + 01.469 08:29:27.503

6 1:37.094 + 11.316 08:31:04.597

7 1:25.778 --------- 08:32:30.375

 Po. 5 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. + 01.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.012 --------- 08:23:57.772

2 1:26.967 + 00.955 08:25:24.739

3 1:47.954 + 21.942 08:27:12.693

4 1:26.764 + 00.752 08:28:39.457

5 1:45.365 + 19.353 08:30:24.822

6 1:27.119 + 01.107 08:31:51.941

 Po. 6 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 02.905
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.506 + 02.532 08:23:04.443

2 2:10.313 + 43.339 08:25:14.756

3 2:32.988 + 1:06.014 08:27:47.744

4 1:26.974 --------- 08:29:14.718

5 2:25.941 + 58.967 08:31:40.659

 Po. 7 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 04.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.022 + 01.397 08:23:07.106

2 1:29.697 + 01.072 08:24:36.803

3 1:41.466 + 12.841 08:26:18.269

4 1:31.535 + 02.910 08:27:49.804

5 1:36.004 + 07.379 08:29:25.808

6 1:28.625 --------- 08:30:54.433

7 1:46.863 + 18.238 08:32:41.296

 Po. 8 - # 245 TRICHES F. + 05.338
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.289 + 11.882 08:23:51.765

2 1:32.690 + 03.283 08:25:24.455

3 2:00.585 + 31.178 08:27:25.040

4 1:29.407 --------- 08:28:54.447

5 1:46.535 + 17.128 08:30:40.982

6 2:18.535 + 49.128 08:32:59.517

 Po. 9 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 05.668
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.879 + 00.142 08:23:23.238

2 1:52.502 + 22.765 08:25:15.740

3 1:29.737 --------- 08:26:45.477

4 2:03.192 + 33.455 08:28:48.669

5 1:46.467 + 16.730 08:30:35.136

6 1:30.516 + 00.779 08:32:05.652

 Po. 10 - # 808 IORI G. + 07.303
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.796 + 01.424 08:22:57.849

2 1:32.454 + 01.082 08:24:30.303

3 1:52.866 + 21.494 08:26:23.169

4 1:31.372 --------- 08:27:54.541

5 2:25.097 + 53.725 08:30:19.638

6 1:33.225 + 01.853 08:31:52.863

 Po. 11 - # 317 BERTE M. + 07.489
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.415 + 06.857 08:22:53.394

2 1:32.586 + 01.028 08:24:25.980

3 1:50.865 + 19.307 08:26:16.845

4 1:31.975 + 00.417 08:27:48.820

5 1:55.735 + 24.177 08:29:44.555

6 1:31.558 --------- 08:31:16.113

 Po. 12 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L.+ 07.928
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.252 + 02.255 08:24:48.571

2 1:32.436 + 00.439 08:26:21.007

3 2:42.240 + 1:10.243 08:29:03.247

4 1:31.997 --------- 08:30:35.244

5 2:22.497 + 50.500 08:32:57.741

 Po. 13 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 08.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.283 --------- 08:24:20.538

2 1:44.054 + 11.771 08:26:04.592

3 1:32.349 + 00.066 08:27:36.941

4 1:45.249 + 12.966 08:29:22.190

5 1:33.071 + 00.788 08:30:55.261

6 1:43.627 + 11.344 08:32:38.888

Fastest lap: 1:24.069 
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